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EVENT 101 Womens Open 200m Backstroke         

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Jones 14 Stockport Mo   2:23.17   650     32.99  1:09.11  1:46.17 
2. Niamh Robinson 14 Io Man   2:25.49   620     34.39  1:11.08  1:48.62 
3. Madeleine Crompton 13 Stockport Mo   2:27.13   599     34.84  1:12.31  1:49.50 
4. Rebecca Thornton 13 Bo Kirklees   2:28.56   582     34.16  1:11.14  1:50.14 
5. Jessica Hardingham 14 Co Newcastle   2:28.58   582     34.74  1:12.78  1:51.67 
6. Eden Warburton 13 Bo Kirklees   2:28.92   578     34.75  1:12.54  1:50.98 
7. Harriet Woollons 12 Wirral Metro   2:30.28   562     35.96  1:13.59  1:52.17 
8. Madeleine Dyer 12 Co Sheffield   2:31.23   552     36.16  1:13.90  1:52.91 
9. Lauren Patterson 14 Chester Le S   2:31.52   548     35.86  1:14.65  1:53.39 
10. Linden Davison 12 Co Sheffield   2:31.66   547     36.34  1:14.72  1:54.07 
11. Ruth Marley 13 Harrogate   2:33.99   522     36.02  1:14.95  1:55.15 
12. Amelia Foulds 14 Co Bradford   2:34.91   513     35.66  1:14.44  1:54.43 
13. Emily Robinson 14 Bo Kirklees   2:34.97   513     36.16  1:14.92  1:54.93 
14. Georgina Lee 13 Chester Le S   2:35.10   511     36.63  1:15.73  1:55.52 
15. Laura Brookes 13 Donc Dartes   2:35.61   506     35.98  1:15.61  1:55.48 
16. Ellie Molyneux 12 Wigan BEST   2:35.66   506     35.72  1:15.66  1:55.69 
17. Aimee Hawke 13 Bo Stockton   2:35.83   504     36.67  1:16.88  1:56.56 
18. Libby Saunders 13 Co Salford   2:35.85   504  -  1:15.90  1:55.76 
19. Anna Marley 12 Harrogate   2:36.02   502     36.74  1:15.97  1:56.28 
20. Hayley Briggs 13 Billingham   2:36.94   493     36.99  1:16.80  1:58.43 
21. Amy Henshaw 14 Co Sund'land   2:37.94   484     37.63  1:18.28  1:58.70 
22. Sophie Murray 14 Derwentside   2:38.38   480     36.19  1:16.13  1:57.20 
23. Lucy Johnson 13 Middlesboro   2:39.24   472     37.14  1:17.67  1:58.88 
24. Lucy Nicholson 13 York City   2:39.62   469     37.18  1:17.40  1:58.96 
25. Annalea Davison 13 Co Newcastle   2:40.68   460     37.93  1:19.35  2:00.35 
26. Jane Brown 13 Co Newcastle   2:42.31   446     38.31  1:18.85  2:00.74 
27. Rebekah Worthy 12 Middlesboro   2:42.91   441     38.45  1:19.24  2:01.40 
28. Lowri Waugh 12 Co Newcastle   2:43.45   437     37.44  1:18.65  2:01.57 
29. Elizabeth Clements 13 Co Sund'land   2:45.04   424     37.73  1:19.65  2:02.63 
  Libby Turner 12 Bo Barnsley  DNC        

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Kathryn Greenslade 16 Preston   2:19.01   710     32.46  1:07.36  1:43.03 
2. Georgia Darwent 15 Co Newcastle   2:19.17   708     32.67  1:07.45  1:43.35 
3. Shauntelle Austin 16 Blackpool Aq   2:20.23   692     32.71  1:08.30  1:44.65 
4. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside   2:21.67   671     32.05  1:07.49  1:44.83 
5. Lucy Walton 16 Co Sund'land   2:22.68   657     33.58  1:09.60  1:46.10 
6. Savanna Saunders 18 Co Salford   2:24.39   634     34.21  1:10.76  1:47.83 
7. Freya Beck 15 York City   2:24.64   631     33.74  1:09.98  1:47.23 
8. Shannon Dodson 16 Donc Dartes   2:25.05   625     33.26  1:09.88  1:47.63 
9. Hannah Kelsall 15 Co Liverpool   2:25.11   624     33.15  1:09.86  1:46.84 
10. Lucy Ellis 17 Co Sund'land   2:26.09   612     33.78  1:10.74  1:48.62 
11. Georgia Wright 15 Donc Dartes   2:26.29   609     34.09  1:11.00  1:49.23 
12. Lucy Doherty 17 Co Liverpool   2:27.18   598     34.81  1:12.29  1:50.59 
13. Rebecca Clark 15 Cockermouth   2:28.77   579     33.94  1:11.09  1:50.19 
14. Alexandra Clements 15 Co Sund'land   2:28.98   577     34.20  1:11.62  1:50.33 
15. Laura Gillingham 17 Derwentside   2:29.60   570     33.53  1:10.95  1:50.14 
16. Rebecca Owens 15 Co Salford   2:30.14   564     34.77  1:12.54  1:51.32 
17. Heidi Smith 16 Donc Dartes   2:32.69   536     35.06  1:13.66  1:53.52 
18. Hannah Caton 15 Co Liverpool   2:32.96   533     35.63  1:14.33  1:53.82 
19. Abbie Hull 15 Rotherham Mo   2:35.18   510     35.95  1:14.55  1:55.03 
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EVENT 102 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford     24.58   615  
2. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside     24.78   600  
3. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes     25.44   555  
4. Ross Rutherford 16 Co Liverpool     25.61   544  
5. Kieran Peart 16 South Tyne     25.62   543  
6. Lewis Robinson 16 Stockport Mo     25.69   539  
7. Brody Hewison 15 Io Man     25.84   529  
8. Angus Waugh 16 Co Newcastle     25.86   528  
9. Leo Suharwardy 14 Co Salford     26.01   519  
10. Alexander Bregazzi 15 Io Man     26.07   515  
11. Callum Reveley 15 Co Sund'land     26.51   490  
12. Callum Graham 14 Consett     26.69   480  
13. Robert Burton 15 Sheffield C     26.71   479  
14. Brandon Sharkey 15 Winsford     26.86   471  
15. Liam Reveley 15 Gates &Whick     26.90   469  
16. Jack Shillinglaw 14 Wirral Metro     28.41   398  
17. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7    28.60   390  

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oche Igoche 17 KingstonHull     24.50   621  
2. Adam Frost 18 Knutsford     24.63   611  
3. Benjamin Cleaveley 17 Crewe Flyers     24.71   605  
4. Nathan Hale 18 Harrogate     24.74   603  
5. William Garlick 17 Bo Kirklees     24.76   602  
6. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     24.93   590  
7. Thomas Howley 17 Co Newcastle     25.05   581  
8. Ciaran Beard-Jones 18 Stockport Mo     25.12   576  
9. Nicholas Cook 19 Derwentside     25.17   573  
10. Zak Dawson 18 Derwentside     25.18   572  
11. Robert Weighill 17 Co Liverpool     25.31   563  
12. Joshua Holdsworth 17 Co Bradford     26.15   511  
13. Callum Chapple 17 Winsford     26.33   500  
14. James Pout 17 Prescot 8    33.29   247  

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Josef Craig 16 South Tyne 7    28.60   906  
2. James Pout 17 Prescot 8    33.29   466  
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EVENT 103 Womens Open 50m Freestyle           

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lauren Graham 14 Chester Le S     28.22   594  
2. Poppy Yip 14 Co Liverpool     28.35   586  
3. Lauren Patterson 14 Chester Le S     28.78   560  
4. Yasmin Brown 14 KingstonHull     28.80   559  
5. Charlotte Marshall 14 Co Salford     28.91   553  
6. Shannon Campbell 14 Warrington W     29.25   533  
7. Bethany Meer 14 Co Bradford     29.28   532  
8. Ciara Standing 14 Stockport Mo     29.48   521  
9. Sophie Murray 14 Derwentside     29.55   517  
10. Freya Williams 12 Billingham     29.57   516  
11. Neve Godfrey-Clark 13 Co Bradford     30.19   485  
12. Libby Saunders 13 Co Salford     30.96   450  
13. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10    37.08   262  

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  
1. Victoria Cunningham 19 Winsford     27.40   649  
2. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford     27.43   647  
3. Elisha McCrory 16 Derwentside     27.44   646  
4. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield     27.59   636  
5. Katie Jepson 17 Preston     27.67   630  
6. Freya Rayner 15 Co Sund'land     27.77   623  
6. Stephanie Blakeburn 19 Billingham     27.77   623  
8. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside     28.05   605  
9. Laura Kinley 17 Io Man     28.32   588  
10. Lauren Mills 17 Stockport Mo     28.54   574  
11. Jodie Alder 15 Co Salford     28.60   571  
12. Lauryn Dean 18 Harrogate     28.65   568  
13. Isabella Centeleghe 17 Stockport Mo     28.84   557  
14. Samantha-Jo Hollings 15 Preston     28.99   548  
15. Jennifer Tatters 18 Co Sund'land     29.04   545  
16. Louisa Wright 15 Harrogate     29.19   537  
17. Helena Gimeno 15 Co Salford     29.24   534  
18. Chloe Middleton 15 South Tyne     29.33   529  
19. Jace Cappleman 15 KingstonHull     29.41   525  
20. Rebecca Thompson 15 Preston     29.43   524  
21. Robyn Saunders 15 Co Salford     29.50   520  
22. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Co Sund'land     29.64   513  
23. Hannah Kelsall 15 Co Liverpool     29.71   509  

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Coral Farrell 12 Warrington W 10    37.08   421  
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EVENT 104 Mens Open 100m Backstroke           

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes     59.36   669     29.17 
2. Daniel Cross 16 Bo Kirklees     59.41   668     29.09 
3. Perry Gardner 16 Middlesboro     59.46   666     29.07 
4. Dominic Walker 15 Co Salford     59.79   655     28.75 
5. Lewis Clough 15 Co Salford   1:00.30   639     30.00 
6. Robert Pearson 15 Rotherham Mo   1:00.71   626     29.05 
7. Kyle Chisholm 16 Bo Kirklees   1:01.14   613     29.16 
8. James Reidy 16 Bo Kirklees   1:01.38   605     29.80 
8. Lewis Robinson 16 Stockport Mo   1:01.38   605     30.26 
10. Scott Cummings 16 Co Salford   1:01.96   589     29.90 
11. Samuel Budd 15 Co Sheffield   1:02.08   585     29.95 
12. Alasdair Wright 16 Derwentside   1:02.66   569     30.28 
13. Oliver Houghton 15 Warrington W   1:02.78   566     30.64 
14. Elliot Jones 16 Co Liverpool   1:02.81   565     30.20 
15. George Scatchard 16 Donc Dartes   1:02.97   561     30.84 
16. Joshua Cosgrove 16 Co Salford   1:03.17   555     30.30 
17. Jack Shillinglaw 14 Wirral Metro   1:03.56   545     31.40 
18. Elliot Routledge 15 Cockermouth   1:03.72   541     30.77 
19. Angus Waugh 16 Co Newcastle   1:04.55   520     31.61 
20. Logan Darby 15 Middlesboro   1:04.82   514     31.41 
21. Brad Reynolds 15 Gates &Whick   1:06.14   484     31.98 
22. Kieran Peart 16 South Tyne   1:06.46   477     32.46 
23. Lewis Robertson 16 Billingham   1:06.70   472     32.43 
24. Bailey Hairsine 14 KingstonHull   1:07.51   455     32.99 
25. Thomas Speed 15 Bo Barnsley   1:08.11   443     32.81 
26. Daniel Andrews 16 Middlesboro   1:08.29   439     32.54 
27. Jonathan Booth 15 Bo Kirklees 10  1:14.58   337     36.20 

17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Braxston Timm 22 Co Sheffield     59.20   675     28.58 
2. Adam Taylor 17 Co Sund'land     59.23   674     28.71 
3. Matthew Rudolph 18 Harrogate     59.47   666     29.24 
4. Ciaran Beard-Jones 18 Stockport Mo   1:00.43   634     28.90 
5. Matthew Hinchliffe 19 Bo Kirklees   1:00.52   632     29.84 
6. Dominic Suggitt 19 Wigan BEST   1:00.76   624     29.13 
7. Archie Mitchell 17 Co Sheffield   1:01.12   613     29.71 
8. Adam Hollows 17 Derwentside   1:01.13   613     29.34 
9. Samuel Lawman 18 Co Bradford   1:01.36   606     28.69 
10. Jamie Brown 18 Bo Kirklees   1:02.65   569     30.93 
11. Brandon Chan 17 Harrogate   1:03.46   548     30.73 
12. Luke Buxton 18 Co Sheffield   1:03.74   541     31.25 
13. Matthew Winnell 20 York City   1:04.14   531     31.23 
14. Benjamin Cleaveley 17 Crewe Flyers   1:04.68   517     31.34 
15. Zak Dawson 18 Derwentside   1:05.45   499     31.45 
16. James Crisp 31 Co Sheffield 9  1:06.58   474     32.16 
17. Adam Sayedi 17 Skipton   1:06.87   468     32.07 
18. Oliver Bell 17 Harrogate   1:08.77   430     32.24 
19. Andrew Gould 18 Sheffield C 10  1:10.67   397     33.22 
  Joe Middleton 18 Co Sund'land  DQ ST           

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. James Crisp 31 Co Sheffield 9  1:06.58   798     32.16 
2. Andrew Gould 18 Sheffield C 10  1:10.67   612     33.22 
3. Jonathan Booth 15 Bo Kirklees 10  1:14.58   521     36.20 
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EVENT 105 Womens Open 100m Breaststroke       

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Niamh Robinson 14 Io Man   1:14.98   635     35.60 
2. Charlotte Holmes 14 Co Sheffield   1:15.64   618     35.91 
3. Amy Bell 13 Co Sheffield   1:16.18   605     36.73 
4. Shauna Johnson 13 Derwentside   1:16.72   592     36.32 
5. Ellie Reidy 14 Bo Kirklees   1:16.88   589     36.76 
6. Shannon Campbell 14 Warrington W   1:17.68   571     36.55 
7. Ellen Tiffany 13 Stockport Mo   1:19.74   528     37.36 
8. Niamh McDonagh 14 Bo Stockton   1:19.76   527     37.51 
9. Freya Anderson 12 Wirral Metro   1:19.90   524     38.38 
10. Jodi Bunker 14 Co Sund'land   1:20.64   510     37.99 
11. Lauren Patterson 14 Chester Le S   1:20.86   506     38.97 
12. Kiera Henley 12 Stockport Mo   1:21.29   498     37.99 
13. Havana Lloyd 12 Co Salford   1:21.34   497     37.23 
14. Rachel Taylor 14 South Tyne   1:21.94   486     37.94 
15. Lauren-Anne Hicks 14 Warrington W   1:22.43   477     38.45 
16. Kate Lewis 14 Harrogate   1:22.92   469     38.69 
17. Linden Davison 12 Co Sheffield   1:23.22   464     39.85 
18. Annalea Davison 13 Co Newcastle   1:23.38   461     38.54 
19. Abigail Fisher 13 Bo Kirklees   1:23.42   461     38.72 
20. Lucy Woodcock 13 Harrogate   1:25.02   435     39.92 
21. Francesca Gray 12 Co Newcastle   1:25.16   433     40.17 
22. Anya Sordy 14 Co Sund'land   1:25.37   430     40.92 
23. Megan Jones 13 South Hunsle   1:25.52   428     40.41 
24. Phoebe Winter 13 Co Sheffield   1:26.12   419     41.43 
25. Natalya Sharp 13 Co Sund'land   1:26.76   409     40.07 
26. Louisa Sinclair 13 Carlisle Aq   1:26.84   408     41.56 
27. Yasmin Brown 14 KingstonHull   1:27.16   404     40.03 

15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Rachael Wilson 25 Derwentside   1:10.13   776     33.73 
2. Rebecca Swales 17 Preston   1:11.84   722     33.50 
3. Laura Kinley 17 Io Man   1:13.76   667     34.48 
4. Katie Matts 15 Co Salford   1:14.12   657     34.62 
5. Leah Altoft 18 Derwentside   1:14.27   653     34.73 
6. Katie McCarthy 16 Co Salford   1:14.97   635     34.68 
7. Danielle Gilbert 15 Derwentside   1:15.03   633     35.67 
8. Lucy Howarth 16 Co Newcastle   1:15.26   628     35.68 
9. Annie Johnston 16 York City   1:15.97   610     35.46 
10. Nicola Ribeiro 17 Bo Stockton   1:16.50   597     35.59 
11. Emma Bainbridge 22 Derwentside   1:17.28   580     36.48 
12. Kate Roodhouse 16 Stockport Mo   1:17.41   577     37.00 
13. Aysha Epcim 16 Stockport Mo   1:17.58   573     36.51 
14. Eleanor Stevenson 17 Bo Stockton   1:17.62   572     36.16 
15. Ashleigh Backhouse 16 Carlisle Aq   1:18.60   551     36.99 
16. Emma Cassell 15 Middlesboro   1:18.80   547     37.41 
17. Ellen Suddes 16 York City   1:19.97   523     38.13 
18. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14  1:20.03   522     36.89 
19. Gabrielle Burdess 15 Co Sund'land   1:20.24   518     37.29 
20. Darcy Deakin 15 Co Sheffield   1:20.88   505     38.47 
21. Lida Abrie 17 Co Sund'land   1:21.32   497     37.82 
22. Rebecca Thompson 15 Preston   1:21.78   489     38.61 
23. Jodie Alder 15 Co Salford   1:22.81   471     38.36 
24. Imogen Bishop 15 Co Newcastle   1:23.39   461     38.66 
25. Jasmine Hanson 15 Co Bradford   1:23.89   453     38.80 
26. Chloe Middleton 15 South Tyne   1:23.98   452     39.04 
27. Chloe Buck 16 Harrogate 8  1:25.24   432     40.51 

Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Nicole Lough 18 Co Sund'land 14   1:20.03 GBR   885     36.89 
2. Chloe Buck 16 Harrogate 8  1:25.24   742     40.51 
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EVENT 106 Mens Open 400m IM                   

16 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Joe Litchfield 15 Donc Dartes   4:36.39   686  
 50m    29.17 100m  1:02.74 150m  1:38.83 200m  2:13.19 250m  2:53.25 300m  3:33.61 350m  4:05.94 400m  4:36.39 
    29.17    33.57    36.09    34.36    40.06    40.36    32.33    30.45 
2. Ashley Hogg 15 Winsford   4:41.36   650  
 50m    29.44 100m  1:03.78 150m  1:41.64 200m  2:19.15 250m  2:58.33 300m  3:38.63 350m  4:10.65 400m  4:41.36 
    29.44    34.34    37.86    37.51    39.18    40.30    32.02    30.71 
3. Jarvis Parkinson 15 Donc Dartes   4:44.57   629  
 50m    29.79 100m  1:04.54 150m  1:41.10 200m  2:17.60 250m  2:58.14 300m  3:39.63 350m  4:12.77 400m  4:44.57 
    29.79    34.75    36.56    36.50    40.54    41.49    33.14    31.80 
4. James Row 16 Co Newcastle   4:46.03   619  
 50m    28.60 100m  1:01.71 150m  1:38.76 200m  2:15.30 250m  2:57.80 300m  3:40.86 350m  4:13.50 400m  4:46.03 
    28.60    33.11    37.05    36.54    42.50    43.06    32.64    32.53 
5. Samuel Goldrick 15 Stockport Mo   4:46.54   616  
 50m    30.33 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:43.55 200m  2:21.17 250m  3:00.40 300m  3:40.12 350m  4:13.55 400m  4:46.54 
    30.33    34.38    38.84    37.62    39.23    39.72    33.43    32.99 
6. Aidan McDonagh 16 Bo Stockton   4:50.55   591  
 50m    29.40 100m  1:04.71 150m  1:42.63 200m  2:19.78 250m  3:00.79 300m  3:42.41 350m  4:17.66 400m  4:50.55 
    29.40    35.31    37.92    37.15    41.01    41.62    35.25    32.89 
7. Scott Cummings 16 Co Salford   4:50.75   589  
 50m    31.96 100m  1:07.44 150m  1:41.84 200m  2:16.34 250m  3:00.19 300m  3:43.57 350m  4:17.52 400m  4:50.75 
    31.96    35.48    34.40    34.50    43.85    43.38    33.95    33.23 
8. Jamie Garbutt 16 Middlesboro   4:53.69   572  
 50m    30.77 100m  1:06.95 150m  1:45.28 200m  2:22.74 250m  3:03.64 300m  3:46.16 350m  4:20.56 400m  4:53.69 
    30.77    36.18    38.33    37.46    40.90    42.52    34.40    33.13 
9. George Russell 16 Rotherham Mo   4:54.13   569  
 50m    29.76 100m  1:03.67 150m  1:42.59 200m  2:20.09 250m  3:04.75 300m  3:48.96 350m - 400m  4:54.13 
    29.76    33.91    38.92    37.50    44.66    44.21 -  1:05.17 
10. Harry Lewis-Mitchell 15 Stockport Mo   4:55.41   562  
 50m    29.78 100m  1:04.35 150m  1:44.77 200m  2:23.42 250m  3:05.84 300m  3:48.62 350m  4:22.43 400m  4:55.41 
    29.78    34.57    40.42    38.65    42.42    42.78    33.81    32.98 
11. Thomas Millburn 16 Cockermouth   4:56.21   557  
 50m    30.01 100m  1:06.79 150m  1:45.02 200m  2:21.96 250m  3:05.65 300m  3:49.21 350m  4:23.50 400m  4:56.21 
    30.01    36.78    38.23    36.94    43.69    43.56    34.29    32.71 
12. Adam Poole 15 Warrington W   4:57.96   548  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:05.12 150m  1:46.36 200m  2:27.09 250m  3:07.63 300m  3:50.15 350m  4:24.04 400m  4:57.96 
    30.06    35.06    41.24    40.73    40.54    42.52    33.89    33.92 
13. Lewis Robertson 16 Billingham   4:58.21   546  
 50m    31.95 100m  1:08.53 150m  1:46.74 200m  2:23.69 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:52.68 350m  4:26.19 400m  4:58.21 
    31.95    36.58    38.21    36.95    44.30    44.69    33.51    32.02 
14. Bailey Hairsine 14 KingstonHull   4:58.82   543  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:07.62 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:20.34 250m  3:05.21 300m  3:49.95 350m  4:24.97 400m  4:58.82 
    31.42    36.20    36.72    36.00    44.87    44.74    35.02    33.85 
15. William Thackray 15 Bo Kirklees   5:01.62   528  
 50m    30.55 100m  1:05.10 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:22.71 250m  3:07.99 300m  3:52.53 350m  4:27.68 400m  5:01.62 
    30.55    34.55    39.06    38.55    45.28    44.54    35.15    33.94 
16. James Blaby 16 Co Bradford   5:02.28   524  
 50m    29.98 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:45.15 200m  2:23.70 250m  3:07.85 300m  3:53.47 350m  4:28.80 400m  5:02.28 
    29.98    35.26    39.91    38.55    44.15    45.62    35.33    33.48 
17. Brandon Sharkey 15 Winsford   5:04.23   514  
 50m    29.81 100m  1:05.49 150m  1:45.46 200m  2:24.80 250m  3:10.88 300m  3:57.26 350m  4:31.29 400m  5:04.23 
    29.81    35.68    39.97    39.34    46.08    46.38    34.03    32.94 
18. Logan Darby 15 Middlesboro   5:04.72   512  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:07.81 150m  1:46.56 200m  2:24.23 250m  3:08.88 300m  3:53.98 350m  4:29.81 400m  5:04.72 
    31.39    36.42    38.75    37.67    44.65    45.10    35.83    34.91 
19. Brad Reynolds 15 Gates &Whick   5:07.38   499  
